
MATCH 501 —— CANADIAN CUP MATCH
Aggregate of matches 531, 532, 534, 537

Canadian Cup Trophy Plaque - 2 Boxes of Bullets from
Berger Bullets ( Cert # 4810 ) -  $100

7009Match Winner CROWE, PHILLIP R
CULLMAN, AL   -  USA  

HM 798  -  35

Championship Medal $257068Match 2nd ROWE, KIMBERLY  
WADSWORTH, OH   -  USA  

HM 795  -  46

Championship Medal $257145Match 3rd COLYER, THOMAS  
HARRIMAN, TN   -  USA  

HM 794  -  39

Special Award Winners

High Junior Insufficiant entries to give award.  2 Entries are required.
0 were Eligible.

High Senior VAUGHAN, BILL  
SURGOINSVILLE, TN   -  USA  

7020 Championship Medal and $25HM 785  -  32

High Grand Senior HUSKINS, D E
CARTHAGE, NC   -  USA  

7019 Championship Medal and $25HM 761  -  25

High Woman Insufficiant entries to give award.  2 Entries are required.
1 were Eligible.

Award Winners

  HIGH MASTER  -  Award Winners

1st 7010 -  SOLLARS, LARRY  793  -  42 An NRA Medal and $25HM

  MASTER  -  Award Winners

1st 7091 -  DIEHL, JAMES M 759  -  17 An NRA Medal and $25MA

  MARKSMAN - EXPERT  -  Award Winners

1st 7029 -  BROCKY, STEPHEN J 675  -  12 An NRA Medal and $25EX

Final Results Bulletin Total Entries - 242023 National Matches 

Competitor Ranking by Class ( Ranking is compiled before awards are distributed ) 

  HIGH MASTER 17 - Entries

1. 7009 -  CROWE, PHILLIP R798  -  35HM Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)*LT, LAR

2. 7068 -  ROWE, KIMBERLY  795  -  46HM Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)W, *LT, LAR

3. 7145 -  COLYER, THOMAS  794  -  39HM Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)

4. 7010 -  SOLLARS, LARRY  793  -  42HM Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)LAR

5. 7020 -  VAUGHAN, BILL  785  -  32HM Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)S, LAR

6. 7101 -  GUERCIO, THOMAS A785  -  29HM Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)S, LAR

7. 7128 -  LEBLANC, RONALD C784  -  29HM Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)S, LAR

8. 7082 -  GRAHAM, JEFFREY A779  -  33HM Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)S, *LT, LAR

9. 7012 -  UPDIKE, JOHN775  -  33HM Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)S, LAR

10. 7061 -  SOKOLOWSKI, JIM  774  -  27HM Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)LAR

11. 7018 -  THEURER, RUSS  772  -  31HM Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)VET, LAR

12. 7001 -  LITTLE, JACK  769  -  20HM Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)LAR

13. 7019 -  HUSKINS, D E761  -  25HM Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)GS, VET

14. 7049 -  KOVALCHIK, CARL B749  -  29HM Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)GS, LAR

15. 7130 -  O'ROURKE, WILLIAM608  -  24HM Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)S, LAR

16. 7050 -  FOSTER, KEN594  -  23HM Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)S, VET, LAR

17. 7108 -  GUSTIN, ROBERT A393  -  17HM Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)GS, VET, LAR

  MASTER 3 - Entries

1. 7091 -  DIEHL, JAMES M759  -  17MA Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)S, LAR

2. 7005 -  SINGLETON, EARL659  -  8MA Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)GS, LAR

3. 7096 -  WOODARD, WMARK  199  -  8MU Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)S, LAR

2Tie = Unbreakable Tie 



MATCH 501 —— CANADIAN CUP MATCH
Aggregate of matches 531, 532, 534, 537

  Complete Competitor Ranking

Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)*LT, LAR1. 7009 -  CROWE, PHILLIP R798  -  35HM

Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)W, *LT, LAR2. 7068 -  ROWE, KIMBERLY  795  -  46HM

Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)3. 7145 -  COLYER, THOMAS  794  -  39HM

Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)LAR4. 7010 -  SOLLARS, LARRY  793  -  42HM

Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)S, LAR5. 7020 -  VAUGHAN, BILL  785  -  32HM

Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)S, LAR6. 7101 -  GUERCIO, THOMAS A785  -  29HM

Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)S, LAR7. 7128 -  LEBLANC, RONALD C784  -  29HM

Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)S, *LT, LAR8. 7082 -  GRAHAM, JEFFREY A779  -  33HM

Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)S, LAR9. 7012 -  UPDIKE, JOHN775  -  33HM

Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)LAR10. 7061 -  SOKOLOWSKI, JIM  774  -  27HM

Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)VET, LAR11. 7018 -  THEURER, RUSS  772  -  31HM

Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)LAR12. 7001 -  LITTLE, JACK  769  -  20HM

Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)GS, VET13. 7019 -  HUSKINS, D E761  -  25HM

Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)S, LAR14. 7091 -  DIEHL, JAMES M759  -  17MA

Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)GS, LAR15. 7049 -  KOVALCHIK, CARL B749  -  29HM

Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)GS, LAR16. 7029 -  BROCKY, STEPHEN J675  -  12EX

Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)GS, LAR17. 7005 -  SINGLETON, EARL659  -  8MA

Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)S, LAR18. 7130 -  O'ROURKE, WILLIAM608  -  24HM

Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)S, VET, LAR19. 7050 -  FOSTER, KEN594  -  23HM

Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)GS, VET, LAR20. 7108 -  GUSTIN, ROBERT A393  -  17HM

Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)GS, VET21. 7040 -  HAGEN, RONALD D375  -  1EX

Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)GS, LAR22. 7088 -  METZ, R A340  -  4MK

Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)S, LAR23. 7096 -  WOODARD, WMARK  199  -  8MU

Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)GS, VET24. 7066 -  SENSIBAUGH, RANDALL  177  -  4EX

Competitor Ranking by Class ( Ranking is compiled before awards are distributed ) 

  MARKSMAN - EXPERT 4 - Entries

1. 7029 -  BROCKY, STEPHEN J675  -  12EX Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)GS, LAR

2. 7040 -  HAGEN, RONALD D375  -  1EX Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)GS, VET

3. 7088 -  METZ, R A340  -  4MK Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)GS, LAR

4. 7066 -  SENSIBAUGH, RANDALL  177  -  4EX Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)GS, VET

3


